Safe Motion Control
Safe movement monitoring
S a f e  M o t i o n  |  S I C K 8017836/2015-10-30
Subject to change without notice
2
Safe Motion Control –
safe movement monitoring
The constant development of higher and higher-performance machines inevitably entails a call for

1 1
Safety encoder DFS60S Pro
Ordering information
Additional device versions
Mechanical design Shaft diameter Connection type Model name Part no.
Solid shaft with feather key,
servo flange 6 mm Male connector M12,
8-pin, radial DFS60S-SDOC01024 1069524
Solid shaft with feather key,
face mount flange 10 mm
M23 male connector,
12-pin, radial DFS60S-SEOA01024 1069521
Cable, 8-wire,
universal, 1.5 m DFS60S-SEOK01024 1067913
Blind hollow shaft with feather key
groove
10 mm Male connector M12,
8-pin, radial DFS60S-BD0C01024 1067915
14 mm M23 male connector,
12-pin, radial DFS60S-BGOA01024 1069540
Through hollow shaft
10 mm Male connector M12,
8-pin, radial DFS60S-TD0C01024 1069527
12 mm Cable, 8-wire,
universal, 1.5 m DFS60S-TEOK01024 1069530
Safe Motion
Safety encoder
DFS60S Pro
Subject to change without notice